
City Hall                                                                          

Monday / Friday, 8:00-5:00

Landfill                                          

Tues. Wed. Fri.,  11:00-5:00                              

Saturday, 11:00-3:00    

Maintenance Staff                        

Monday / Friday, 8:00-5:00

Landfill Operators                       

Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Holiday Actual Day City Hall  Closures Landfill Closures Library Closures 

1 New Year's Day 2025  Wed. Jan. 1, 2025 Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025 Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025 Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025

2
Martin Luther                                           

King Jr. Day
Mon. Jan. 20, 2025 Monday, Jan. 20, 2025 Monday, Jan. 20, 2025 Monday, Jan. 20, 2025

3 Presidents' Day Mon. Feb. 17, 2025 Monday, Feb. 17, 2025 Monday, Feb. 17, 2025 Monday, Feb. 17, 2025

4 Memorial Day Mon. May 26, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025

5 Juneteenth Thurs. June 19, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025

6 Independence Day Fri. July 4, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025

7 Labor Day Mon. Sept. 1, 2025 Monday, Sept. 1, 2025 Monday, Sept. 1, 2025 Monday, Sept. 1, 2025

8 Alaska Day Sat. Oct. 18, 2025 Friday, Oct. 17, 2025 Friday, Oct. 17, 2025 Friday, Oct. 17, 2025

9 Veterans Day Tues. Nov. 11, 2025 Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025 Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025 Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025

Thurs. Nov. 27, 2025 Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025 Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025 Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025

Fri. Nov. 28, 2025 Friday, Nov. 28, 2025 Friday, Nov. 28, 2025 Friday, Nov. 28, 2025

11 Christmas Day Thurs. Dec. 25, 2025 Thursday, Dec. 25, 2025 Thursday, Dec. 25, 2025 Thursday, Dec. 25, 2025

New Year's Day 2026 Thurs. Jan. 1, 2026 Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026 Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026 Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026

Cold Weather Day CLOSED when -40° or colder CLOSED when -30° or colder CLOSED when -40° or colder

 

10 Thanksgiving

Library                                          

Monday - Friday, 10:00-6:00                                        

Saturday, 11:00-5:00  

***  leave with or without pay per employee choice ***                                         9-26-25                                                                                   

2025 City of Delta Junction Holiday Schedule   


